2>

Jour..Beauce

#N/A 2017

Ordre de départ du contre la montre / Time trial start list

Heure de Temps de

départ départ
Time of Starting
start time

Code UCI

NOM / Prénom

Dossard

BID UCI Code NAME / First Name

145 09:01 00:01 10014061546 RICHARD, Louis TEAM ST-ETIENNE P/B PROBIKESHOP
117 09:02 00:02 10018447562 MACLEOD, Chris SMART SAVVY+ GARNEAU
142 09:03 00:03 10008884877 FLET, Axel TEAM ST-ETIENNE P/B PROBIKESHOP
133 09:04 00:04 10018480302 DAVIES, Dylan LOWESTRATES
113 09:05 00:05 10051493038 KETLER, Mitchell SMART SAVVY+ GARNEAU
101 09:06 00:06 10013385980 MCCORMACK, Brendan FOUNDATION CYCLING

66 09:07 00:07 10009430909 DOYLE, Elliot GARNEAU QUEBECOR

22 09:08 00:08 10007161513 HEGYVARY, Adrian UNITED HEALTHCARE

67 09:09 00:09 10059810887 GAUTHIER, Simon Pierre GARNEAU QUEBECOR

7 09:10 00:10 10005986193 LEWIS, Joseph HOLOWESKO / CITADEL P/B HINCAPIE SPORTSWEAR

132 09:11 00:11 10054268652 CUSSON FRADET, Jules LOWESTRATES
126 09:12 00:12 10009632585 GUZMAN ROSARIO, William INTEJA DOMINICAN CYCLING TEAM
112 09:13 00:13 10009524067 AMIRI, Alexander SMART SAVVY+ GARNEAU

65 09:14 00:14 10059796743 COT\XE9 BOUVETTE, Félix GARNEAU QUEBECOR
103 09:15 00:15 10011070916 CANELA CAPELLAN, Welling FOUNDATION CYCLING
111 09:16 00:16 10011047169 KROPF, Joshua SMART SAVVY+ GARNEAU
123 09:17 00:17 10005934360 TORRES BARCELOQO, Albert  INTEJA DOMINICAN CYCLING TEAM
115 09:18 00:18 10051913471 CULLEN, Jake SMART SAVVY+ GARNEAU

1 09:19 00:19 10006166655 CLARK, Oscar HOLOWESKO / CITADEL P/B HINCAPIE SPORTSWEAR

62 09:20 00:20 10009490927 SOUCY, Marc-Antoine GARNEAU QUEBECOR

35 09:21 00:21 10008681379 LAWLESS, Christopher AXEON HAGENS BERMAN

83 09:22 00:22 10005482605 MORTON, Angus JELLY BELLY P/B MAXXIS

73 09:23 00:23 10005686305 FISHER, Steve CANYON BICYCLE

86 09:24 00:24 10006489280 RATHE, Jacob JELLY BELLY P/B MAXXIS

55 09:25 00:25 10006879910 NAUD, Pierrick RALLY CYCLING

46 09:26 00:26 10002726488 ROTH, Ryan SILBER PRO CYCLING

36 09:27 00:27 10009191136 OLIVEIRA, Rui AXEON HAGENS BERMAN
135 09:28 00:28 10016314774 SHERAR, Matthew LOWESTRATES

25 09:29 00:29 10006271335 MANNION, Gavin UNITED HEALTHCARE

32 09:30 00:30 10011108807 BROWN, Jonathan AXEON HAGENS BERMAN

74 09:31 00:31 10009381702 BROWN, Cortlan CANYON BICYCLE

16 09:32 00:32 10008623179 CLANCY, Stephen TEAM NOVO NORDISK

87 09:33 00:33 10010972296 SHEEHAN, Michael JELLY BELLY P/B MAXXIS



Dossard

136
21
147
64
143
125
47
51
43

144
44
116
141
107
76
121
9
134
91

102
31
7
81
95

131

106
23

54

52
105
27
75
97
57
45

Heure de Temps de

départ
Time of
start

09:34
09:35
09:36
09:37
09:38
09:39
09:40
09:41
09:42
09:43
09:44
09:45
09:46
09:47
09:48
09:49
09:50
09:51
09:52
09:53
09:54
09:55
09:56
09:57
09:58
09:59
10:00
10:01
10:02
10:03
10:04
10:05
10:06
10:07
10:08
10:09
10:10
10:11
10:12
10:13
10:14
10:15
10:16

départ
Starting
time
00:34
00:35
00:36
00:37
00:38
00:39
00:40
00:41
00:42
00:43
00:44
00:45
00:46
00:47
00:48
00:49
00:50
00:51
00:52
00:53
00:54
00:55
00:56
00:57
00:58
00:59
01:00
01:01
01:02
01:03
01:04
01:05
01:06
01:07
01:08
01:09
01:10
01:11
01:12
01:13
01:14
01:15
01:16

Code UCI

UCI Code

10009762830
10008642276
10006862346
10011137200
10009001378
10007211730
10025880792
10009795768
10010019979
10010962192
10016094506
10003127323
10008671477
10006232636
10013127619
10008177888
10014646576
10025732666
10015401762
10050204453
10003120047
10009360985
10058324060
10014449243
10005972958
10004712059
10050184245
10054655945
10005497052
10015860793
10015059535
10014080946
10005621940
10008671275
10008834660
10007501316
10006879708
10052409181
10007957014
10014237964
10014647485
10007701073

10007781101

NOM / Prénom

NAME / First Name
CHERHAL, Corentin
BASSETT, Stephen
BENNETT, Sean
SOUCY, Jean-Francois

UWIZEYIMANA, Bonaventure

CATAFORD, Alexander
DURY, Luc
BRISEBOIS, Olivier
JEANNES, Matthieu

MARQUEZ RAIGON, Rafael

ZUKOWSKY, Nickolas
BRITTON, Robert
ELLSAY, Nigel
CALABRIA, Fabio
PLA, Cedric

GAGNE, Julien
TOPPINGS, Connor
BOILEAU, Leo
GARDNER, Sean
WINN, Christopher
MILAN JIMENEZ, Diego
HAIDET, Lance
DODDY, Dan
HERNANDEZ, Michael
KRASILNIKAU, Andrei
MILLER, Barry
ANDERSON, Edward
MANCEBO, Francisco
TVETCOV, Serghei
EXTABE LETURIA, Jokin
WACHTENDOREF, Brett

TEAM NOVO NORDISK
SILBER PRO CYCLING

JELLY BELLY P/B MAXXIS

GARNEAU QUEBECOR
LOWESTRATES

UNITED HEALTHCARE

TEAM ST-ETIENNE P/B PROBIKESHOP
GARNEAU QUEBECOR

TEAM ST-ETIENNE P/B PROBIKESHOP
INTEJA DOMINICAN CYCLING TEAM
SILBER PRO CYCLING

RALLY CYCLING
SILBER PRO CYCLING

TEAM NOVO NORDISK

TEAM ST-ETIENNE P/B PROBIKESHOP
SILBER PRO CYCLING

SMART SAVVY+ GARNEAU

TEAM ST-ETIENNE P/B PROBIKESHOP
FOUNDATION CYCLING

CANYON BICYCLE

INTEJA DOMINICAN CYCLING TEAM
AEVOLO

LOWESTRATES

AEVOLO

HOLOWESKO / CITADEL P/B HINCAPIE SPORTSWEAR

FOUNDATION CYCLING

AXEON HAGENS BERMAN

CANYON BICYCLE

JELLY BELLY P/B MAXXIS

AEVOLO

LOWESTRATES

SANDOVAL ULLOA, Jonathan FOUNDATION CYCLING

JONES, Christopher
EISENHART, Taylor
KUSS, Sepp
CARPENTER, Robin
DAL-CIN, Matteo
LACHANCE, Jean Michel
PUTT, Tanner
BURLEIGH, Michael
GERVAIS, Laurent
YOUNG, Eric

JEAN, Emile

UNITED HEALTHCARE

HOLOWESKO / CITADEL P/B HINCAPIE SPORTSWEAR

RALLY CYCLING

HOLOWESKO / CITADEL P/B HINCAPIE SPORTSWEAR

RALLY CYCLING

FOUNDATION CYCLING

UNITED HEALTHCARE

CANYON BICYCLE

AEVOLO

RALLY CYCLING

SILBER PRO CYCLING



Dossard

BID

124
93
122
33
61
34
72
92

71
146
42
82
94
85

Heure de Temps de

départ
Time of
start

10:17
10:18
10:19
10:20
10:21
10:22
10:24
10:26
10:28
10:30
10:32
10:34
10:36
10:38
10:40
10:42

départ
Starting
time
01:17
01:18
01:19
01:20
01:21
01:22
01:24
01:26
01:28
01:30
01:32
01:34
01:36
01:38
01:40
01:42

Code UCI

UCI Code

10006467153
10007502730
10015093180
10002689308
10008668346
10002226940
10015311028
10007601245
10009771015
10005965177
10003227353
10007952162
10010725251
10010082223
10008864871

10009382005

NOM / Prénom

NAME / First Name
FLAKSIS, Andzs

HOLOWESKO / CITADEL P/B HINCAPIE SPORTSWEAR

AMORES PALACIOS, Julio AJINTEIA DOMINICAN CYCLING TEAM

STITES, Tyler
SARABIA DIAZ, Ignacio
CURRAN, Geoffrey
LANGLOIS, Bruno
GARRISON, Ian
SLACK, Erik

HECHT, Gage
COMPANIONI, Ruben
BEYER, Chad
RUSSO, Clement
COWAN, Alexander
CHEYNE, Jordan
BURKE, Jack
SWIRBUL, Keegan

AEVOLO

INTEJA DOMINICAN CYCLING TEAM
AXEON HAGENS BERMAN

GARNEAU QUEBECOR

AXEON HAGENS BERMAN

CANYON BICYCLE

AEVOLO

HOLOWESKO / CITADEL P/B HINCAPIE SPORTSWEAR
CANYON BICYCLE

TEAM ST-ETIENNE P/B PROBIKESHOP
SILBER PRO CYCLING

JELLY BELLY P/B MAXXIS

AEVOLO

JELLY BELLY P/B MAXXIS



